
Time/LocationCase No.

CRF64159
CRM63513
CRF62515
CRF57720

SC19988

CRF64073

CRF64084

CRF63447

CRF63339

SC20059

PR11509

PR11510

FL16767

SC20077

FL9377

10/15/20  4:06PM Page 1 of 6

 8:30 amAbreo, Teresa
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amAccess Asset Management Inc
Department 5

 8:30 amAcedo, Raul
Department 1

 8:30 amAlexander, Nicholas
Department 1

 8:30 amAnderson, Terrance
Department 1

 8:30 amArmendariz, Angelica
Department 1

 8:30 amAzteca Pools
Department 5

 8:30 amBarnhart, Teresa
Department 3

Department 3

 1:30 pmBijleveld, Pieter
Department 5

 8:30 amBrown, Tim
Department 5

 8:30 amCALPERS
Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

People vs. Teresa Marie Abreo
People vs. Teresa  Marie Abreo
People vs. Teresa Marie Abreo
People vs. Teresa Marie Abreo

Laura Sasso vs. Access Asset 
Management Inc.

People vs. Raul Velarde Acedo

People vs. Nicholas Alex 
Alexander

People vs. Terrance Anderson

People vs. Angelica Armendariz

Ludette Storozinski, et al. vs. 
Azteca Pools

Conservatorship of Sigried 
Fountain
Conservatorship of Gerald 
Fountain

Gina Davis-Bijleveld and Pieter 
Bijleveld

Tim Brown vs. Brian Conroy

Rebecca Day and Ty Day

Arraignment: Information
Further Arraignment: Complaint
Preliminary Examination
Trial Setting

Court Trial

Prelim Setting

Preliminary Examination

Arraignment: Complaint

Preliminary Examination

Review Hearing

Accounting Hearing

Accounting Hearing

OSC Hearing

Court Trial

Warrant Return



Time/LocationCase No.

FL15604
JV8207
JV8207
JV8208
JV8208
JV8209
JV8209
JV8210
JV8211

SC20077

FL12232

FL12232

PR9778

PR9778

FL16767

CRF64664

FL9377

FL9377

CRF50302
CRF51711

CRF64766
CRF61434
CRM62011
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 1:30 pmConfidential
Department 5
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amConroy, Brian
Department 5

 1:30 pmCounty of San Joaquin
Department 5

Department 5

 8:32 amCrowe, Andrew
Department 3

 8:32 amCrowe, Cheryl
Department 3

 1:30 pmDavis-Bijleveld, Gina
Department 5

 8:30 amDavis, Christina
Department 1

 8:30 amDay, Rebecca
Department 5

 8:30 amDay, Ty
Department 5

 8:30 amDehart, Brian
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amFoster, Thoris
Department 1
Department 1
Department 1

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Tim Brown vs. Brian Conroy

County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson
County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson

Conservatorship of Andrew 
Jason Crowe

Conservatorship of Andrew 
Jason Crowe

Gina Davis-Bijleveld and Pieter 
Bijleveld

People vs. Christina Marie Davis

Rebecca Day and Ty Day

Rebecca Day and Ty Day

People vs. Brian Matthew Dehart
People vs. Brian Matthew Dehart

People vs. Thoris Lynne Foster
People vs. Thoris Lynn Foster
People vs. Thoris Lynne Foster

Trial Setting
Warrant Return
Detention Hearing
Warrant Return
Detention Hearing
Detention Hearing
Warrant Return
Detention Hearing
Detention Hearing

Court Trial

Court Trial: Short Cause

Pre-Trial Conference

Review Hearing

Review Hearing

OSC Hearing

Arraignment: Complaint

Warrant Return

Warrant Return

VMS: Arraignment
VMS: Arraignment

Arraignment: Complaint
Trial Setting
Pre-Trial Conference



Time/LocationCase No.

PR11510

PR11509

FL16687

CRF63381

CRF63446

PR10174

PR11212

CV63335

CRF61961

CRF63021

CRF64012
CRM63977

CRF64246
CRF64246

CRF64284

CRF64304
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 8:30 amFountain, Gerald
Department 3

 8:30 amFountain, Sigried
Department 3

 8:30 amFowler, Paul
Department 5

 8:30 amGarcia, Mario
Department 1

 8:30 amGonzalez, Tommy
Department 1

 8:30 amGrimes, Claudia
Department 3

 8:30 amHenderson, Leigh
Department 3

10:30 amHorton, Lisa
Department 5

 8:30 amHosburgh, Chad
Department 1

Department 1

 8:30 amHosek, John
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amHoward, Jeffery
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amHoward, Sean
Department 1

 8:30 amJohnson, Clayton
Department 1

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

Conservatorship of Gerald 
Fountain

Conservatorship of Sigried 
Fountain

Vanessa Louise Youtsey vs. Paul 
William Fowler

People vs. Mario Amaral Garcia

People vs. Tommy Catano 
Gonzalez

Conservatorship of Claudia 
Grimes

Conservatorship of Leigh 
Henderson

Lisa Horton vs. Denyse Wallace

People vs. Chad Michael 
Hosburgh
People vs. Chad Michael 
Hosburgh

People vs. John Anthony Hosek
People vs. John Anthony Hosek

People vs. Jeffery Keith Howard
People vs. Jeffery Keith Howard

People vs. Sean Patrick Howard

People vs. Clayton Forrest 
Johnson

Accounting Hearing

Accounting Hearing

OSC Hearing

Preliminary Examination

Arraignment: Complaint

Petition Hearing

Petition Hearing

OSC Hearing

Arraignment: Information

Arraignment: Complaint

Preliminary Examination
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Motion Hearing
Further Arraignment: Complaint

Preliminary Examination

Preliminary Examination



Time/LocationCase No.

SC20059

SC20076

FL12232

FL12232

PR11553

SC20072
SC20071

SC20072
SC20071

CRF64552

SC20076

SC20075

SC20075

CRF64745

FL12232

FL12232
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 8:30 amJones, Todd
Department 5

10:30 amKenner, Rob
Department 5

 1:30 pmLarson, Curtis
Department 5

Department 5

 8:30 amLeaycraft, Hubert
Department 3

 8:30 amLee, Darvis
Department 5
Department 5

 8:30 amLee, Sandy
Department 5
Department 5

 8:30 amLeonhardt, Jerrod
Department 1

10:30 amNichols, Rachelle
Department 5

10:30 amPerea, Denise
Department 5

10:30 amPiche, Jerry
Department 5

 8:30 amPritchard, Kenneth
Department 1

 1:30 pmQuintero, Andrea
Department 5

Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

Ludette Storozinski, et al. vs. 
Azteca Pools

Rachelle Nichols vs. Twin Pines 
MH Pk

County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson
County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson

Conservatorship of Hubert F. 
Leaycraft

Darvis Lee et. al vs. Kevin Steele
Darvis Lee et. al. vs. Susan 
Steele

Darvis Lee et. al vs. Kevin Steele
Darvis Lee et. al. vs. Susan 
Steele

People vs. Jerrod David 
Leonhardt

Rachelle Nichols vs. Twin Pines 
MH Pk

Jerry Piche vs. Denise Perea

Jerry Piche vs. Denise Perea

People vs. Kenneth Wayne 
Pritchard

County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson
County of San Joaquin vs. Curtis 
Russell Larson

Review Hearing

Court Trial

Court Trial: Short Cause

Pre-Trial Conference

Review Hearing

Court Trial
Court Trial

Court Trial
Court Trial

Preliminary Examination

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Arraignment: Complaint

Court Trial: Short Cause

Pre-Trial Conference



Time/LocationCase No.

SC19988

FL16749

FL16749

CRF64106

CRF64319

PR11553

PR11553

SC20072

SC20071

SC19988

SC20059

CRF64242
CRF64242

PR10174

PR11212
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 8:30 amSasso, Laura
Department 5

 8:30 amSeniff, Katlynn
Department 5

 8:30 amSeniff, Sheila
Department 5

 8:30 amSerrano, Reggie
Department 1

 8:30 amSmith, Brian
Department 1

 8:30 amSouders, Diane
Department 3

 8:30 amSouders, Leland
Department 3

 8:30 amSteele, Kevin
Department 5

 8:30 amSteele, Susan
Department 5

 8:30 amStep Up Property Management
Department 5

 8:30 amStorozinski, Ludette
Department 5

 8:30 amTaylor, Justin
Department 1
Department 1

 8:30 amTuolumne County Public Guardian
Department 3

Department 3

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

Laura Sasso vs. Access Asset 
Management Inc.

Sheila Seniff vs. Katlynn Lorraine 
Seniff

Sheila Seniff vs. Katlynn Lorraine 
Seniff

People vs. Reggie Serrano

People vs. Brian Leroy Smith, Jr

Conservatorship of Hubert F. 
Leaycraft

Conservatorship of Hubert F. 
Leaycraft

Darvis Lee et. al vs. Kevin Steele

Darvis Lee et. al. vs. Susan 
Steele

Laura Sasso vs. Access Asset 
Management Inc.

Ludette Storozinski, et al. vs. 
Azteca Pools

People vs. Justin Henry Taylor
People vs. Justin Henry Taylor

Conservatorship of Claudia 
Grimes
Conservatorship of Leigh 
Henderson

Court Trial

OSC Hearing

OSC Hearing

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Review Hearing

Review Hearing

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Review Hearing

Prelim Setting
Warrant Return

Petition Hearing

Petition Hearing



Time/LocationCase No.

SC20076

CRF63461

CV63335

CRF63305

CRM57280

CRM56566

CRF61082

CRF61108

CRF59854

CRF63420

CRF63448

PR11846

CRF62535

FL16687
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10:30 amTwin Pines MH Pk
Department 5

 8:30 amVeltri, Matthew
Department 1

10:30 amWallace, Denyse
Department 5

 8:30 amWhite, Annastasia
Department 1

Department 1

Department 1

Department 1

Department 1

Department 1

 8:30 amWishart, Douglas
Department 1

 8:30 amWitzig, Margret
Department 1

 8:30 amWoods, Patricia
Department 3

 8:30 amYielding, Cory
Department 1

 8:30 amYoutsey, Vanessa
Department 5

Superior Court of California, County of Tuolumne

Master Posting Calendar

Date: Friday, October 16, 2020

Rachelle Nichols vs. Twin Pines 
MH Pk

People vs. Matthew J. Veltri

Lisa Horton vs. Denyse Wallace

People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White
People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White
People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White
People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White
People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White
People vs. Annastasia Marie 
White

People vs. Douglas Joseph 
Wisehart

People vs. Margret Lee Witzig

Estate of Mitchell Woods

People vs. Cory Ross Yielding

Vanessa Louise Youtsey vs. Paul 
William Fowler

Court Trial

Arraignment: Complaint

OSC Hearing

Preliminary Examination

Review Hearing

Review Hearing

Readiness Conference

Trial Setting

Trial Setting

Further Arraignment: Complaint

Prelim Setting

Probate Will/Issue Letters

Further Proceedings

OSC Hearing


